

Macaroons pistacchio

ANALYSIS SUMMARY

	Quantity per Servin	Quantity per 100g
Protein (g)	1.03g	5.44g
Total fat (g)	3.69g	19.43g

NUTRITION INFORMATION PANEL

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: ?		
Serving size: 19g		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	332kJ (79Cal)	1750kJ (418Cal)
Protein	1.0g	5.4g
Fat, Total	3.7g	19.4g
- Saturated	1.2g	6.4g
Carbohydrate	10.1g	52.9g
- Sugars	9.5g	50.0g
Sodium	12mg	63mg

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients: Icing Sugar, Almond, Sugar (Sucrose), Egg White, Vegetable Butter (Vegetable Oils And Fats [80%] (Fats (Palm, Coconut and Palmkernel In Varying Proportions), Partly hydrogenated Fats (Palm), Oils (Soybean And sunflower And Rapeseed And Maize In Varying proportions), Partly Hydrogenated Oils (Soybean)), Water, Butter, Salt (0, 6%), Emulsifiers (E471, E322 Soy Lecithin), Preservative (E202), Acidity regulator (E330), Flavours, Colours (Betacarotene)), Stabilizer (Sugar, Vegetable Gum (401), Maize Starch, Modified Maize Strach (1422)), Kreamolene (Hydrogenated Coconut Oil And Other Vegetable Fats), Pistacchio (Pistachioes, Almonds, Flavours, Emulsifyng Agent (E322), Colours (E102, E132)), Colour Green (Water, Food Colours (102, 133), (2.2% Total Dyestuff), Food Acid (330), Preservatives (202, 211)), Egg White Powder (Egg Albumen Powder, Sugar, Vegetable Gums (412, 466), Food Acid (330)).

ALLERGENS

	Presence
Royal jelly	No
Bee pollen	No
Propolis	No
Wheat	No
Wheat products	No
Rye	No
Rye products	No
Barley	No
Barley products	No
Oats	No
Oat products	No
Spelt	No
Spelt products	No
Crustacea	No
Crustacea products	No
Egg	Yes
Egg products	Yes
Fish	No
Fish products	No
Milk	No
Milk products	No
Peanuts	No
Peanut products	No
Soybean	Yes
Soybean products	Yes
Tree nuts	Yes
Tree nut products	Yes
Sesame seeds	No
Sesame seed products	No
Lupin	No
Added sulphites>10mg/kg	No